
 Sunday 15th September 2024   -   9.00am Start 
23rd Scott McLeod Memorial Mixed Fours 

 Saturday 30th March - 9.30m Start 
      EASTER SATURDAY OPEN TRIPLES -  4 Games of 10 Ends plus 3 End Playoffs  -  Cost $45/Team 

Sticks v Non Sticks Triples Challenge Only 32 Teams  - Saturday 6th April 

Major/Minor 2 & Walk Pairs Sunday 26th May @ 9.30am 

2024 Night Pennant 1 Under the Dome 
Starts Tuesday 14th May    -    6.30pm - 8.30pm      -     Runs for 7 Weeks 

BPL CUP  -  Sunday 19th May @ 10am 

BPL CUP  -  Sunday 21st July @ 10am 

2024 Night Pennant 2 Under the Dome 
Starts Tuesday 9th July    -    6.30pm  -  8.30pm      -     Runs for 7 Weeks 

Saturday Super 8’s  Starts Saturday 13th April   9.30am - 11.45am   -  Runs for 7 Weeks 

Club 5aSide Tournament - 10k 
Friday 26th, Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th July 2024 

 2 & WALK PAIRS  Sunday 4th August @ 10am WEST FRIDGE 

CITY SEASIDE CARNIVAL $6,300 
   Ladies Pairs - Friday 23rd Aug   Men’s Pairs - Saturday 24th Aug     Mixed Pairs - Sunday 25th 

 2 & WALK PAIRS  Saturday 3rd August @ 10am 

 2 & WALK PAIRS Saturday 13th July @ 10am ANCHOR POINT RETIREMENT 

   Winter Bowls Program 
  Contact: Bryan Sheehan      Email: bowls@citybowlsclub.com.au      Phone: 0467 000 955 

AFL GRAND FINAL HOLIDAY OPEN TRIPLES 
Friday 27th September 2024 @ 9.30am 

 2 & WALK PAIRS  Sunday 14th July @ 10am 

VICTORIAN INDOOR SINGLES    Sat 1st & Sun 2nd June 2024 

AUTUMN CLASSIC PAIRS Mon 8th, Tues 9th & Wed 10th April 


